5/11/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-04409
2016-04414

2016-04415

Zone 2

2016-04390
2016-04391
2016-04392
2016-04393
2016-04394
2016-04397
2016-04398
2016-04400
2016-04401
2016-04402
2016-04403
2016-04404
2016-04405
2016-04408
2016-04410
2016-04412

2016-04413

Location Dispatched

Fifth Ave

Front Street

Sixth Ave at Margaretta

Getgo

Carnegie Towers
Forsythe Road
Carnegie Towers
Academy St/Parkway
Lydia Street
Greenbriar Road
East Main

Cricket Store
Carnegie Park

3rd St

East Main St

3rd Ave (Workwell)
E. Main at Walnut St
Stewart's Flowers
Getgo/CVS

Capital Drive

Date
Received

05/07/16

05/07/16

Carnegie Police Department

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View

Chief's Orders

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint
Type

Parking Comp
Assist

Parking Comp

Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Alarm - Fire
Towers Patrol
Assist

Alarm - Fire
Traffic Stop
Alarm - Burg
Harassment
Patrol Service
Harassment
Foot Patrol
Open Door
Parking Comp
Patrol Service
Foot Patrol

Towers Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Refer to Agency
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-04417 West Main Street On-View Traffic Target Task Completed
2016-04418 PNC Lot On-View Traffic Stop Citation Issued
2016-04419 Carnegie Park Radio Dispatch Patrol Service Task Completed
2016-04420 Capital Drive Chief's Orders Towers Patrol Task Completed
2016-04421 Lee Street Radio Dispatch Parking Comp Task Completed
2016-04423 Second Ave Radio Dispatch Domestic N/A Task Completed
2016-04426  See narrative On-View Bar Check Task Completed

Pennsbury Borough

2016-04411 Carriage Circle 05/07/16 Radio Dispatch Hazard Task Completed
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