Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-04409	Fifth Ave	05/07/16	Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-04414	Front Street		On-View	Assist	Task Completed
2016-04415	Sixth Ave at Margaretta		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-04390	Getgo	05/07/16	Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04391	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04392	Forsythe Road		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Fire	Task Completed
2016-04393	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04394	Academy St/Parkway		Radio Dispatch	Assist	Task Completed
2016-04397	Lydia Street		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Fire	Refer to Agency
2016-04398	Greenbriar Road		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-04400	East Main		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-04401	Cricket Store		Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Task Completed
2016-04402	Carnegie Park		Radio Dispatch	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04403	3rd St		Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Task Completed
2016-04404	East Main St		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04405	3rd Ave (Workwell)		On-View	Open Door	Task Completed
2016-04408	E. Main at Walnut St		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-04410	Stewart's Flowers		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04412	Getgo/CVS		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04413	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled			
2016-04417	West Main Street		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed			
2016-04418	PNC Lot		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued			
2016-04419	Carnegie Park		Radio Dispatch	Patrol Service	Task Completed			
2016-04420	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed			
2016-04421	Lee Street		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Task Completed			
2016-04423	Second Ave		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed			
2016-04426	See narrative		On-View	Bar Check	Task Completed			
Pennsbury Borough								
2016-04411	Carriage Circle	05/07/16	Radio Dispatch	Hazard	Task Completed			